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Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 124 of 598 (20.74%)

Ballots Cast: 124

Election Summary Report

General Election
Cedar County
March 15, 2016
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RESULTS

3/16/2016 9:58:55 AM

For Councilperson At Large To Fill Vacancy for City of Clarence, Cedar County

(Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Undervotes

Candidate

Rodney Dennis
Matthew Hormann
Steve H Sparbel
Total Votes

Party

Total
124 / 598
18

Total
94
61
68

230

20.74%

40.87%
26.52%
29.57%



