Page: 1 of 1 3/16/2016 9:58:55 AM

Election Summary Report

General Election Cedar County March 15, 2016

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 124 of 598 (20.74%)

Ballots Cast: 124

For Councilperson At Large To Fill Vacancy for City of Clarence, Cedar County (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	124 / 598	20.74%
Undervotes	18	

Candidate	Party	Total	
Rodney Dennis		94	40.87%
Matthew Hormann		61	26.52%
Steve H Sparbel		68	29.57%
Total Votes		230	